1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

Acknowledgement for receipt of Annual Return as per section 17 of WBSR Act, 1961

Name of the Society :
Registration Number :

Date of Receipt :

Fees Received as per Challan :

a) Fees for filing return :
b) Penalty :

Period From :
Period To :

SHASHWATA SUCHETANA GRAMIN PATHAGAR '
S0112862

22/02/2019

Rs. 25

Rs. 0

01/04/2017
31/03/2018

Digitally Signed by DF .

Signature valid NogyTrading Corporaions,
Digitally signed by @IB
BHATTACHARYA s s6Bengal

43 1ST

Registrar of Firms,Societies &
Date: 2019.02.22 13:
|

The authenticity of this document can be verified by accessing the URL: edistrict.wb.gov.in and then clicking on the "Verification of Digitally Signed Document’ link and keying in the
Unique Number : 0104231902000994.
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